
 

Spring Term Calendar for Families 2025 

Date Events 

Monday 6th January All children return to school 

Monday 6th January Swimming starts for Y4 Juniper Class.  

6th – 10th January ECO Week  

Monday 13th January Y3 Toots lessons begin 

Wednesday 15th January Elm Class assembly 

Wednesday 22nd January Beech Class assembly 

w/c 3rd February National Storytelling week  

Wednesday 29th January Rowan Class assembly 

Wednesday 5th February  
Willow Class assembly 

Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet day.  

Wednesday 12th February Cherry Class assembly 

Thursday 13th February Y3 Animal workshops – information to follow.  

  

  

  

17th – 21st February Half Term – School Closed 

Monday 24th February Swimming starts for Y3 Chestnut Class. 

Tuesday 25th February YR Cherry Class to Pizza Express 

Tuesday 4th March YR Willow Class to Pizza Express 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Friday 14th March International Day of Maths  

Tuesday 18th March Parents’ evening 3.30-7.00pm 

Thursday 20th March  Parents’ evening 3.30-5.00pm 

Friday 21st March Y2 to Old Harlow library.  

Thursday 27th March Y5 to Bhaktivedanta Manor 

Friday 4th April School closes 1.30pm 



  

  

 


